MPLC

Motion Picture Licensing Company

MPLC House, 4 Saffrons Road
Eastbourne, East Sussex
BN21 1DG England

Tel:  +44 (0) 1323 649647
Fax: +44 (0) 1323 439354
Website: www.mplcuk.com

MpPLC MoOVIE LICENCE - PRICE LIST

Non Commercial Screening, no admission charge

Flat fee rate is based on audience capacity (plus VAT)

Audience Size Number of Screenings Per Title
1 2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14
1-200 £75.00 £140.00 £200.00 £250.00 £300.00 £400.00 £500.00
201 - 300 £125.00 £190.00 £250.00 £300.00 £350.00 £450.00 £550.00
301 -500 £175.00 £240.00 £300.00 £350.00 £400.00 £500.00 £600.00
501 — 750 £250.00 £315.00 £375.00 £425.00 £475.00 £575.00 £675.00
751 - 1000 £325.00 £390.00 £450.00 £500.00 £550:00 £650.00 £750.00

Flat rate fees are payable to MPLC within ten (10) days of the Invoicedate or before the screening whichever is

earlier.
Commercial Screening, with admission charge
Minimum rate of £75.00 or 35% of the ticket sales, whichever is greater (plus VAT)
Number of Screenings Per Title
1 2 3-4 5-6 7<8 9:11 12-14
£75.00 £140.00 £200.00 £250.00 £300.00 £400.00 £500.00

Minimum rate fees are payable to MPLC within ten (10) days of the Invoice date or before the screening,
whichever is earlier. Any additional percentage due from ticket sales will be payable within ten (10) days from

the second invoice date.

Please contact MPLC if your screening is a “non-standard” community cinema event, for example:

e Large audiences over 1000 people

* QOutdoor venue

* Incidental film use, not a film club or film society
* OQutside the UK

We may be able to help with licensing information for these types of events.
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